
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2025 –  
FEBRUARY  
2026

FEBRUARY–  
JULY
2026

WEDNESDAY

GERMAN BOOSTER CLUB  
TIME
13:45 – 15:55

AGE
Primary 1 & 2

LANGUAGE
German

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zürich

COST
�CHF 80 per lesson

CONDITIONS
The club must be booked for the 
full semester. Spaces are limited 
and allocated on a first-come, 
first-served basis. Please ensure 
your child brings a snack.

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach

GERMAN BOOSTER CLUB
Club Description

German Booster Club – Helping Children Make a Leap with the Language!

Are you looking for extra German immersion for your child? Do you want a fun, supportive 
environment where your child can gradually improve their German alongside peers?

The German Booster Club offers an engaging experience designed especially for children learning 
German as a second language. Through a blend of playful activities and clear instruction from a 
native speaker—supported by a thoughtfully designed workbook—children develop essential 
language skills that support everyday communication, community integration, and school 
success.

Why Choose the German Booster Club?

•	 Personalized Learning: Every child progresses at their own comfortable pace.

•	 Engaging Activities: From games to creative projects—German is introduced in a fun and 
interactive way.

•	 Confidence Building: Children are encouraged to practice speaking and gain comfort with the 
language.

Wednesday       *This club does not run during French project week 1.10.25 

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2

DATES
2025 /  
2026

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2026

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 20 × 2 hour 10 minute lessons WEEKS   16 × 2 hour 10 minute lessons

COST CHF 1600 .– (CHF 80.– / 130 minutes) COST CHF1’280.– (CHF 80.– / 130 minutes)

4

3

5

7

22

3

10

12

14

10

17

19

21

24

26

25

4 11
1

6 13
3

25

27

17

8

17

1

15

20

18

28

10

29

27

20


