AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS

AUGUST 2025 – FEBRUARY 2026

FEBRUARY-JULY 2026

WEDNESDAY



GERMAN BOOSTER CLUB

13:45 - 15:55

AGE
Primary 1 & 2

MORE INFO: 043 500 10 39 eca@tandem-ims.ch tandem-ims.ch LANGUAGE **German**

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zürich

CHF 80 per lesson

CONDITIONS

The club must be booked for the full semester. Spaces are limited and allocated on a first-come, first-served basis. Please ensure your child brings a snack.





Club Description

German Booster Club - Helping Children Make a Leap with the Language!

Are you looking for extra German immersion for your child? Do you want a fun, supportive environment where your child can gradually improve their German alongside peers?

The German Booster Club offers an engaging experience designed especially for children learning German as a second language. Through a blend of playful activities and clear instruction from a native speaker—supported by a thoughtfully designed workbook—children develop essential language skills that support everyday communication, community integration, and school success.

Why Choose the German Booster Club?

- **Personalized Learning:** Every child progresses at their own comfortable pace.
- **Engaging Activities:** From games to creative projects—German is introduced in a fun and interactive way.
- **Confidence Building:** Children are encouraged to practice speaking and gain comfort with the language.

Wednesday *This club does not run during French project week 1.10.25

SEMESTER 1	
DATES 2025/ 2026	AUG 20 27 SEP 3 10 17 24 OCT 22 29 NOV 5 12 19 26 DEC 3 10 17 JAN 7 14 21 28 FEB 4
WEEKS	20 × 2 hour 10 minute lessons
COST	CHF 1600 (CHF 80/130 minutes)

SEMESTER 2	
DATES 2026	FEB 25 MAR 4 11 18 25 APR 1 8 15 MAY 6 13 20 27 JUN 3 10 17 JUL 1
WEEKS	16 × 2 hour 10 minute lessons
COST	CHF1'280 (CHF 80 / 130 minutes)

